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1. Is this district a component unit of a City, County, or Special District (Choose one)? If “Yes”, answer question 2. Yes ¢ No

2. Is this district a blended component unit (BCU) or a discretely presented component unit (DPCU) of a City, County, or Special District (Choose one)?
Refer to the Financial Transactions Report (FTR) instructions for definitions of these terms. If the district is a BCU, answer questions 3 - 5.

BCU DPCU

3. Is financial data of this BCU included in the financial statements or Comprehensive Annual Financial Report (CAFR) of a City, County, or Special District
(Choose one)?

City County Special District

4. In which City, County, or Special District financial statements or CAFR is the financial data of this BCU included?

City name:

County name: |
Special District name: |

5. Is financial data of this BCU included in the City, County, or Special District FTR (Choose one)? Yes No




Special District of Linden County Water District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Sewer Enterprise Fund
Statement of Revenues, Expenses, and Change in Fund Net Position

Fiscal Year: 2019

Operating Revenues

359,057

RO1. Service Charges |“
R02. Permit and Inspection Fees [
R0O3. Connection Fees [ 17,939
R04. Standby and Availability Charges I
RO5. Service-Type Assessments [—_—- o B
RO6. Service Penalties { =
RO7.  Other Operating Revenues | T s
RO8. Total Operating Revenues | Rl 554533
Operating Expenses
R0O9. Transmission [ T avaar
R10. Treatment and Disposal T seeet
R11. Taxes | -
R12. Personnel Services !_ ]
R13. Contractual Services [
R14. Materials and Supplies [ o
R15. General and Administrative Expenses | T s
R16. Depreciation and Amortization Expenses [ 43,040
R17.  Other Operating Expenses [ T
R18. Total Operating Expenses ]Wﬁﬁ“ T 5294480
R19. Operating Income (Loss) |__' T s8e776
Nonoperating Revenues
R20. Investment Earnings [ wsar
R21. Rents, Leases, and Franchises rf'ﬁ_ ]
Taxes and Assessments
SD22. Current Secured and Unsecured (1%) { S "2{6,—6%
SD23. Voter-Approved Taxes |——"_ ]
SD24. Pass-through Property Taxes (ABX1 26) [
SD25. Property Assessments [
SD26. Special Assessments l—_—_h_ T
SD27. Special Taxes r——_ ]
8D28. Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments I—- TS
SD29. Penalties and Cost of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments I
Intergovernmental — Federal
R30. Aid for Construction | e 1}
R31. Other Intergovernmental — Federal r__,_._.
Intergovernmental — State
R32. Aid for Construction | ]
SD33. Homeowners Property Tax Relief | 318

SDa4. Timber Yield

R35. In-Lieu Taxes l

R36. Other Intergovernmental — State |
R37. Intergovernmental — County |—

R38. Intergovernmental — Other |___ RS

R39. Gain on Disposal of Capital Assets j .

R40. Other Nonoperating Revenues




R41. Total Nonoperating Revenues ! $58,709

Nenoperating Expenses

R42. Interest Expense

R43. Loss on Disposal of Capital Assets

(
(
R44. Other Nonoperating Expenses ‘
I
|

R45. Total Nonoperating Expenses $0
R46. Income (Loss) Before Capital Contributions, Transfers, and Special $148.485
and Extraordinary Items

Capital Contributions
R47. Federal |
R48. State | i 1
R48. Connection Fees (Capital) | o
R50.  County [
R51.  Other Government | a
R52. Other Capital Contributions } D -
R53. Total Capital Contributions | )
RS54, Transfers In [ T
R55. Transfers Out ri

Special and Extraordinary Items
R55.5 Special Item |‘ o
R55.6 Extraordinary ltem [ |
R55.7  Total Special and Extraordinary ltems [ w0
R56. Change in Net Position i_ 5148485
R57. Net Position (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year [ sazomms
R58. Adjustment [ 410860
R59. Reason for Adjustment 1Adjus|ment between prior audit and prior county re|
R60.  Net Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year [ saems2s

Net Position (Deficit)
R61. Net Investment in Capilal Assets [ iesseor
R62. Restricted [ - 7 564.270
R63. Unrestricted ’ o -_E,-zsé-
R&4, Total Net Position (Deficit) [ s2ees2ss

Note:

(R59) Reason for Adjustment: Adjustment belween prior audit and prior county report.




Special District of Linden County Water District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Solid Waste Enterprise Fund
Statement of Revenues, Expenses, and Change in Fund Net Position

Fiscal Year: 2019

RO1.
RO2.
RO3.
RO4.
ROS.

ROB.

RO7.
R08.
ROS.
R10.
R11.

R12.
R13.
R14.
R15.
R186.
R17.
R18.
R19.
R20.
R21.

R22.
R23.

SD24.
SD25.
SD26.
SD27.
SD2s.
SD2g.
SD30.
SD31.

R32.
R33.

R34.
SD35.
SD36.
R37.
R38.
R39.

Operating Revenues
Disposal Fees — Commercial

Disposal Fees — Public
Collection Fees — Residential
Collection Fees — Commercial
Other Operating Revenues
Total Operating Revenues

Operating Expenses
Disposal Expenses

Personnel Services

Contractual Services

Materials and Supplies

Other Disposal Expenses (Abatements)
Total Disposal Expenses

Collection Expenses

Personnel Services
Contractual Services
Materials and Supplies
Other Collection Expenses
Total Collection Expenses
General and Administrative Expenses
Depreciation and Amortization Expenses
Other Operating Expenses
Total Operating Expenses
Operating Income (Loss)
Nonoperating Revenues
Investment Earnings
Rents, Leases, and Franchises

Taxes and Assessments

Current Secured and Unsecured (1%)

Voler-Approved Taxes

Pass-through Property Taxes (ABX1 26)

Property Assessments

Special Assessments

Special Taxes

Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments

Penalties and Cost of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments

Intergovernmental — Federal
Aid for Construction

Other Intergovernmental — Federal

Intergovernmental — State

Aid for Construction
Homeowners Property Tax Relief
Timber Yield

In-Lieu Taxes

Other Intergovernmental — State

Intergovernmental — County

——

——
——
e

——

——

[




R40.
R41.
R42,
R43.

R44.
R45,
R46.
R47.

R48.

R49.
R50.
R51.
R52.
R53.
R54.
R55.

R586.

R56.5
R56.6
R56.7
R57.
R58.
R59.
R60.
R61.

R62.
R63.
R64.

RE5.

Intergovernmental — Other

Gain on Disposal of Capital Assets [
Other Nonoperating Revenues |
Total Nonoperating Revenues |

Nonoperating Expenses

Interest Expense
Loss on Disposal of Capital Assets ] o
Other Nonoperating Expenses |

Total Nonoperating Expenses

Income (Loss) Before Capital Contributions, Transfers, and Special [

and Extraordinary Items
Capital Contributions
Federal
State
County

Other Government

Total Capital Contributions

|

|

l

|
Other Capital Contributions r '

|
Transfers In [
Transfers Out J

Special and Extraordinary Items

Special ltem [
Extraordinary Item [
Total Special and Extraordinary Items I )
Change in Net Position [
Net Position (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year [
Adjustment
Reason for Adjustment
Net Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year
Net Position (Deficit)
Net Investment in Capital Assets [
Restricted
Unrestricted l o

Total Net Position (Deficit)




Special District of Linden County Water District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Water Enterprise Fund
Statement of Revenues, Expenses, and Change in Fund Net Position

Fiscal Year: 2019
Operating Revenues
Water Sales Revenues
Retail Water Sales
312,000

RO1. Residential [
RO2. Business ‘ T _9_7_,;955.
RO3. Industrial [ s
RO4. Irrigation | 8
ROS. Sales to Other Ulilities for Resale [ o
R10. Interdepartmental I T
R11. Other Water Sales Revenues [ 80
Water Services Revenues
R12. Fire Prevention [ 1,140
R13. Groundwater Replenishment J . |
R14. Connection Fees [ T 15,0397
R15. Standby and Availability Charges | T s
R186. Service-Type Assessments [ -
R17. Other Water Services Revenues l - N
R18. Other Operating Revenues [ 7,269
R19. Total Operating Revenues | B " $444,948
Operating Expenses
Waler Supply Expenses
R20. Water Supply f =
R21. Water Purchases I.____g__u; |
R22. Groundwater Replenishment [
R23. Other Water Supply Expenses [
R24. Pumping [ 1isma
R25. Treatment lg* -]
R26. Transmission and Distribution I . 7315517
R28. Customer Accounting and Collection [
R29. Sales Promotion | -
R30. Personnel Services | 1
R31. Contractual Services |__ T
R32. Materials and Supplies ! -
R33. General and Administrative Expenses | so7es
R34. Depreciation and Amortization Expenses [ 48,269
R35. Other Operating Expenses 1
R36. Total Operating Expenses | $344,040
R37. Operating Income (Loss) |— T s1o0.908
Nonoperating Revenues
R38. Investment Eamnings [ . 20,162
R39. Rents, Leases, and Franchises I = — -
Taxes and Assessments
SD40. Current Secured and Unsecured (1%) T 4e3ds

SD41. Voter-Approved Taxes
SD42. Pass-through Property Taxes (ABX1 28)
SD43. Property Assessments

SD44. Special Assessments




SD45.
SD46.
SD47.

R48.
R49.

R50.
SD51.
SD52.
R53.
R54.
R55.
REB.
R57.
R58.

R59.

R60.
R61.
RB62.
RE3.

R&4.

R65.
R66.
R&7.
R68.
R69.
R70.
R71.
R72.
R73.

R73.5
R73.6
R73.7
R74.
R75.
R76.
R77.
R78.

R79.
R80.
R81.
R82.

Note:

Special Taxes

Prior-Year Taxes and Assessments

Penalties and Cost of Delinquent Taxes and Assessments

Intergovernmental — Federal

Aid for Construction
Other Intergovernmental — Federal

Intergovernmental — State
Aid for Construction

Homeowners Property Tax Relief
Timber Yield
In-Lieu Taxes
Other Intergovernmental — State
Intergovernmental — County
Intergovernmental — Other
Gain on Disposal of Capital Assets
Other Nonoperaling Revenues
Total Nonoperating Revenues
Nonoperating Expenses
Interest Expense
Loss on Disposal of Capital Assets
Other Nonoperating Expenses

Total Nonoperating Expenses

Income (Loss) Before Capital Contributions, Transfers, and Special

and Extraordinary Items

Capital Contributions

Federal

State

Connection Fees (Capital)

County

Other Government

Other Capital Contributions
Total Capital Contributions

Transfers In

Transfers Out

Special and Extraordinary Items

Special ltem
Extraordinary ltem
Total Special and Extraordinary ltems
Change in Net Position
Net Position (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year
Adjustment
Reason for Adjustment
Net Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year
Net Position (Deficit)
Net Investment in Capital Assets
Restricted
Unrestricted

Total Net Position (Deficit)

(R77) Reason for Adjustment: per audit

J 54
| _

|

—
"
| 308
e
— )
e .
— B
)
lfﬁ, g
rﬁ_.________
| 566932

I

—
[
——
—

I

$0

$0

$167,838

—

[ starsom

| 417,288

[per audit

|—_ $1,999,068

934,672

$1,999,068




Special District of Linden County Water District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Statement of Net Position

Proprietary Funds
Fiscal Year: 2019
Assets

Current Assets

Cash and Investments

RO1. Unrestricted
RO2. Restricted
RO3. Accounts Receivable (net)
RO4. Taxes Receivable
RO5. Interest Receivable (net)
RO6. Due from Other Funds
RO7. Due from Other Governments
RO8. Inventories
ROS. Prepaid ltems
R10. Other Current Assets 1
R11. Other Current Assets 2
R12. Total Current Assets
Noncurrent Assets
R13. Cash and Investments, Restricted
R14. Investments
R15. Loans, Notes, and Contracts Receivable
Capilal Assets
R16. Land
R17. Buildings and Improvements
R18. Equipment
R18.5 Infrastructure
R19. Intangible Assets — Amortizable
R20. Construction in Progress
R21. Intangible Assets — Nonamortizable
R22. Other Capital Assets
R23. Less: Accumulated Depreciation/Amortization
R23.5 Net Pension Asset
R23.6 Net OPEB Asset
R24. Other Noncurrent Assets 1
R25. Other Noncurrent Assets 2
R26. Total Noncurrent Assets
R27. Total Assets
Deferred Outflows of Resources
R28. Related to Pensions
R28.5 Related to OPEB
R28.6 Related to Debt Refunding
R29. Other Deferred Outflows of Resources
R30. Total Deferred Outflows of Resources
R31. Total Assets and Deferred Outflows of Resources
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
R32. Accounts Payable
R33. Contracts and Retainage Payable

Enterprise

[ 1esamss

I
[ easms

——

—

—

Internal Service

I

—

——

—

r :

| $2,033,311

364,210

551,734

4,190,456

226,789

2,375,500

32,957,6!;5;

| $4,991,000

50

$0

$4,991,000

30

20,020




R34.
R35.
R36.
R37.
R38.
R39.
R40.
R41.
R42.
R43.

R44.
R45.
R46.
R47.
R48.
R49.
R50.
R51.
R52.
R53.
R54.
R55.
R56.
R57.
R&8.
R59.
R60.

R&1.

R62.

Interest Payable

Due to Other Funds

Due to Other Governments

Deposits and Advances

Accrued Compensated Absences

Long-Term Debt, Due Within One Year

Other Long-Term Liabilities, Due Within One Year
Other Current Liabilities 1

Other Current Liabilities 2

Total Current Liabilities

Noncurrent Liabilities

Deposits and Advances, Net of Current Portion
Compensated Absences, Net of Current Portion
General Obligation Bonds
Revenue Bonds
Certificates of Participation
Other Bonds
Loans (Other Long-Term Debt)
Notes (Other Long-Term Debt)
Other (Other Long-Term Debt)
Construction Financing — Federal
Construction Financing — State
Lease Principal
Net Pension Liability
Net OPEB Liability
Other Noncurrent Liabilities 1
Other Noncurrent Liabilities 2
Total Noncurrent Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Deferred Inflows of Resources

Related to Pensions

R62.5 Related to OPEB

R62.6 Related to Debt Refunding

R63. Other Deferred Inflows of Resources

R64.
R65.

R66.

R&7.
RE8.
RE9.
R70.
R71.

Total Deferred Inflows of Resources

Total Liabilities and Deferred Inflows of Resources

Total Net Position (Deficit)

Net Position (Deficit)

Net Investment in Capital Assets
Restricted

Unrestricted

Total Net Position (Deficit)

]

r
| .
- _
—

[ 3,659

.

[ smes [ w0
— ey [
T S
I
[ N
— ——
e
T
—— r____ =
— il E——
S | m—
I..u,; = g
=
| e
"
| |
| | -
[ so [ w0
j 523679 | $0
[ l
l e
[ IR | IR
| | ]
I 50
| 523679 | $0
[ sag57,321 | $0

| 2593479 |
om0 [
| 2,000632 | |
| 4,967,321 | $0
| o

Total Liabilities, Deferred Inflows of Resources, and Net Position (Deficit) |—_ T $4,991,000




Special District of Linden County Water District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report
Appropriations Limit Information

Fiscal Year: 2019
RO1. Appropriations Limit

RO2. Total Annual Appropriations Subject to the Limit

R03.  Revenues Received (Over) Under Appropriations Limit ] '




Fiscal Year: 2019

Governmental Revenues

RO1. General

R02. Special Revenue

R03. Debt Service

R04. Capital Projects

R05. Permanent

RO6. Transportation

RO7. Total Governmental Revenues
Internal Service Revenues

RO8. Total Operating Revenues

R09. Total Non-Operating Revenues

R10. Total Internal Service Revenues
Enterprise Revenues

Operating Revenues

R11. Airport

R12. Electric

R13. Gas

R14. Harbor and Port

R15 Hospital

R16. Sewer

R17. Solid Waste

R18. Transit

R19. Water

R20. Other Enterprise

R21. Conduit

R22. Transportation

R23. Total Operating Revenues

Non-Operating Revenues

R24. Airport

R25. Electric

R26. Gas

R27. Harbor and Port

R28. Hospital

R29. Sewer

R30. Solid Waste

R31. Transit

R32. Water

R33. Other Enterprise

R34. Conduit

R35. Transportation

R36. Total Non-Operating Revenues

R36.5 Total Revenues

Governmental Expenditures
R37. General

R38. Special Revenue

Special District of Linden County Water District
Special Districts Financial Transactions Report

Summary

Governmental Funds Internal Service Fund  Enterprise Fund Total
[ R 1] l
| | | |
I |
| | | |
f | | [
[ | | [_“#)“u
| s | | |
| | “ | |
| | @ | | =
| I o | |
| | | |
| | | |
i | | |
l | | |
l | | |
| | | 384,265 |
| | 1 |
| i | |
| | | aa4048 |
[ | | |
| | f |
| | | |
| | [ ss20211 |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
I | | |
5 | | |
| | | 50709 |
| | | |
| | | |
| ] | 66,932 |
| 1 | l
| | | |
| | | |
| | | s125641 |
| so | so | 5954852 | $054,862




R39.
R40.
R41.
R42.
R43.

R44.
R45.
R46.

R47.
R48.
R49.
R50.
R51.
R52.
R53.
R54.
R55.
R56.
R57.
RE58.
R59.

R&0.
R61.
R62.
RB3.
R64.
R65.
RE66.
R&7.
R68.
R69.
R70.
R71.
R72.
R72.5

R73.
R74.

R75.
R76.
R77.
R78.

R79.
R80.
R81.

Debt Service
Capital Projects
Permanent

Transportation

Total Governmental Expenditures

Internal Service Expenses

Total Operating Expenses

Total Non-Operating Expenses

Total Internal Service Expenses

Enterprise Expenses
Operating Expenses

Airport
Electric
Gas
Harbor and Port
Hospital
Sewer
Solid Waste
Transit
Water
Other Enterprise
Conduit

Transportation

Total Operating Expenses

Non-Operating Expenses
Airport
Electric
Gas
Harbor and Port
Hospital
Sewer
Solid Waste
Transit
Water
Other Enterprise
Conduit

Transportation

Total Non-Operating Expenses

Total Expenditures/Expenses

Transfer In

Transfer Out

Change in Fund Balance/Net Position
Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit), Beginning of Fiscal Year
Adjustments

Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit), End of Fiscal Year

Assets
Total Current Assets

Total Noncurrent Assets

Total Assets

| o [ | - [

| | o | im

| | o | I
| | o | |

[ | | |

| [ [ I

| | | |

| ! f n

| | | |

| | | 204,489 |

[ | [ l

| | | |

| | | 344,040 |

| | | T

l | | |

| [ l [

| | [ $638,529 |

| | | |

|‘ | [ |

| | | |

| | | |

f | | |

| | | |

| | - |

| | | |

| | | |

| | | l

| ! f |

| l | [

| | | 50 |

| so | s0 | 5638,520 | $638,529
l | | |

| | | |

| so | so | sst6323 | 316,323
| so | o | $4644672 | $4,644,672
| | | 6326 | 6,326
| 50 | so | 1,067,321 | 54,967,321
| | | 2033311 | 2,033,311
| | I—w 2,957,689 | 2,957,689
| s0 | 50 | $4,991,000 | 54,991,000




R82.
R83.
R84,

R85.

Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Noncurrent Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Total Fund Balance/Net Position (Deficit)

[ [ [ 2seme | " 23E79
[ ) | i

[ so | so [ s23679 | 23,679

so | so | 967321 | $4,967,321




Special District of Linden County Water District
Special District Financial Transactions Report

Fiscal Year: 2019

FORM DESC FIELD NAME
SewerEnterpriseFund (RO7)OtherOperatingRevenues
SewerEnlerpriséﬁund (R1 D)Treatm.eﬁ-ta-r{dfiisposal
SewerEnterpriseFund (REB)Adjustment
\a’\:hlerEnterpri;eI:'UH{ (R11 )OtherWaterSa-lesRevenues

WaterEnterpriseFund (R14)ConnectionFees

WaterEnterpriseFund (R18)0therOperatingRevenues
ProprietaryFunds (RO1)Entpr-Unrestricted
ProprietaryFunds (Rri1)Enirpr—rall;ercurrenle‘abEJities1
ProprietaryFunds (R56)Entpr-NetPensionLiability

AppropriationsLimitinformation  (R01)AppropriationsLimit

Footnotes

FOOTNOTES
Other sewer revenues nol allocated above - separated this year
Treatment and disposal increased during the fiscal year.
$6,284 - $417,244 (per audit) = $410,960 - revised amount
Olhe;;v;terisales not allocated.
Conneclion fees broken out in current year.

Other waler revenues not allocated above - not separated in prior years

Audit reflect more cash held as Current versus Non-current from P/Y

Accrued Payroll

Special District does not have a pension plan.
DISTRICT NOT SUBJECT TO APPROPRIATION LIMIT.

‘ AppropriationsLimitinformation  (R02)TotalAnnualAppropriationsSubjecttotheLimit. DISTRICT NOT SUBJECT TO APPROPRIATION LIMIT,

Total Footnole: 11




